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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 29 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
11/09/2020 - 17:50 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 34.33 360
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 47.50 136
3. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 50.06 116
4. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PAR TR 54.15 91
5. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 VLLA SHK 57.27 77
6. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 1:05.09 52

D

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TIR 32.35 430
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 32.97 406
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 34.96 341
4. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 45.80 151

C

1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PAR TR 33.96 372
2. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 38.39 257
3. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 38.73 250

B

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 30.24 527
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 31.47 467
3. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TIR 33.20 398
4. DANDE, Kestrina 05 STE 33.64 383
5. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 34.36 359
6. SELIMI, Juga 05 TIR 34.60 351
7. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 ILI FK 35.73 319
8. VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 37.28 281
9. SHABANI, Arrita 04 TER PR 39.22 241

10. OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 41.18 208
DSQ MISINI, Dea 05 FER FR 43.28

Open

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 30.24 527
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 31.47 467
3. XHAKO, Julia 09 TIR 32.35 430
4. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 32.97 406
5. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TIR 33.20 398
6. DANDE, Kestrina 05 STE 33.64 383
7. THOMAI, Jona 06 PAR TR 33.96 372
8. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 34.33 360
9. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 34.36 359

10. SELIMI, Juga 05 TIR 34.60 351
11. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 34.96 341
12. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 ILI FK 35.73 319
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 29, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 37.28 281
14. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 38.39 257
15. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 38.73 250
16. SHABANI, Arrita 04 TER PR 39.22 241
17. OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 41.18 208
18. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 45.80 151
19. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 47.50 136
20. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 50.06 116
21. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PAR TR 54.15 91
22. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 VLLA SHK 57.27 77
23. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 1:05.09 52

DSQ MISINI, Dea 05 FER FR 43.28


